
Month Date Day Particulars

April 11 Thursday Qutub  - A - Ramzan (Holiday)

April 14 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanthi(Holiday) 

April 21 Sunday Mahaveera Jayanthi (Holiday)

May 1 Wednesday Labours day (Holiday)

May 7 Tuesday World Athletics day

May 10 Friday Basava Jayanthi (Holiday)

May 14 Tuesday Mother's day

May 23 Thursday Budda Poornima

May 20 Monday Re open School - For Teachers

May 27 Monday Grade -1 to 9 School Re-open

May 28 Tuesday Grade 9-10 PT -1 Begins   

May 31 Friday Anti Tobacco day

June 1 Saturday Grade 9-10 PT -1 ends

June 3 Monday Competition- Best out of waste/Individual/G 6,7 &8

June 5 Wednesday World Environmental Day

June 12 Wednesday Anti - Child labour day

June 17 Monday Bakrid (Holiday)

June 19 Wednesday Father's day

June 21 Friday International Yoga and Music Day

June 26 Wednesday International Drug Abuse Day

July 1 Monday Doctor's Day

July 3 Wednesday Devotional song Competition

July 6 Saturday Grade 9-10 PT -2 Begins   

July 9 Wednesday Hand writting Competition

July 11 Thursday World Population Day

July 12 Friday Grade 9-10 PT -2 ends

July 16 Tuesday Drawing Competition

July 19 Friday Grade 1 - 8 : PT-1 Begins

July 25 Thursday PTM- G 9 and 10
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Month Date Day Particulars

July 26 Friday Grade 1 - 8 : PT-1 Ends

July 17 Wednesday Moharam Last Day (Holiday)

August 2 Friday PTM-1 G-1 to G-5

August 3 Saturday PTM-1 G-6 to G-8

August 6 Tuesday Word building Competition

August 12 Monday International Youth Day

August 13 Tuesday Patriotic Competition

August 15 Thursday Independence Day (Holiday and Celebration)

August 16 Friday Varamahalaxmi Festival (Limited Holiday)

August 19 Monday Grade 9-10 PT -3 Begins   

August 23 Friday Grade 9-10 PT -3 Ends   

August 27 Tuesday Grade - 1 TO 8 PT - 2 Begins

August 29 Thursday National Sports Day

August 19 Monday Raksha Bandan

August 26 Monday Sri Krishna Janmastami

September 3 Tuesday Grade - 1 TO 8 PT - 2 Ends

September 5 Thursday Teacher's day

September 6 Friday Swarna Gowri (Holiday)

September 7 Saturday Vinayaka Chathurthi (Holiday)

September 8 Sunday International Literacy Day

September 9 Monday PTM- G-9 and G-10

September 11 Wednesday PTM-2 G-1 to G-5

September 12 Thursday PTM-2 G-6 to G-8

September 13 Friday Grade 9-10  Term-1 Begins 

September 14 Saturday Hindi Diwas

September 16 Monday World Ozone Day/Id - Milad (Holiday) 

September 19 Thursday Grade 9-10  Term-1 Ends

September 25 Wednesday Grade -1 to 8 Term -1 Begins 

October 1 Tuesday Grade -1 to 8 Term -1 Ends

October 2 Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) &Mahalaya Amavasye 

(Holiday)

October 3 Thursday Gombe Habba

October 04 Sunday Dasara Holiday starts

October 11 Friday Ayudhapooja (Holiday)

October 12 Saturday Vijayadhashami(Holiday)



Month Date Day Particulars

October 16 Wednesday Global Handwashing day Celebration 

October 17 Thursday Valmiki jayanthi (Holiday)

October 17 Thursday Dasara Holiday ends

October 18 Friday PTM-1 G-1 to G-5 Term-1

October 19 Saturday PTM-2 G-6 to G-8 Term-1

October 21 Monday PTM- G 9 and 10

October 25 Friday Diya Making

October 31 Thursday Naraka Chathurdashi (Holiday)/National Unity Day

November 1 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava (Holiday)

November 2 Saturday Balipadyami ( Dipawali) (Holiday)

November 4 Monday Grade - 9 to 10 : PT - 4 Begins

November 7 Thursday National Cancer Awareness Day

November 8 Friday Grade - 9 to 10 : PT - 4 Ends

November 9 Thursday Competition- coocking with out fire

November 11 Monday National Education Day

November 12 Tuesday 6 and 7  Trip

November 12 Tuesday 8 and 9  Trip

November 14 Thursday Children Day Celebration

November 15 Friday 3,4 and 5  Trip

November 16 Saturday 1 and 2  Trip

November 18 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi (Holiday)

November 22 Friday PTM- G 9 and 10

November 25 Monday National Constitution Day Celebratoin

November 29 Friday Pre Board-1 G-10 Begins

November 27 Wednesday Grade - 1 to 8 : PT - 3 Begins

November 25 Monday Pre Board-1 G-10 Ends

December 1 Sunday World Aid's day

December 4 Wednesday Grade - 1 to 8 : PT - 3 Ends

December 10 Tuesday Human Rights Day

December 12 Thursday PTM- G 10

December 13 Friday PTM-3 G-1 to G-5

December 14 Saturday PTM-3 G-6 to G-8

December 16 Monday Vijaya diwas

December 22 Sunday Natoinal Mathematics day



Month Date Day Particulars

December 23 Monday Graduation and farewell

December 25 Monday Christmas (Holiday)

December 31 Tuesday Best out of Best

January 1 Wednesday New Year day

January 6 Monday G-9 Pre Board Begins

January 10 Friday G-9 Pre Board Ends

January 11 Saturday Kite Festival

January 12 Sunday National Youth day 

January 13 Monday Pottery activity

January 14 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi

January 17 Friday Annapoorna

January 18 Saturday PTM G-9 

January 23 Thursday Nethaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayathi

January 24 Friday Grade - 1 and 8 PT - 4 Begins

January 26 Sunday Republic day

January 28 Tuesday Birth Anniversarry of Lal Bahadur Shasthri

January 30 Thursday Martyr's Day

January 31 Friday Grade - 1 and 8 PT - 4 Ends

February 1 Saturday Grade - 9 Term - 2 Begins

February 7 Friday PTM-4 G-1 to G-5

February 8 Saturday PTM-4 G-6 to G-8

February 10 Monday Grade - 9 Term - 2 Ends

February 13 Thursday National Women's day

February 19 Wednesday Preparatory Exams Begins

February 26 Wednesday Mahashivarathri Celebrations

February 28 Friday National Science Day

March 8 Saturday International Women Day

March 3 Monday Preparatory Exams Ends

March 7 Friday PTM-G-1 to G-5 Prep

March 8 Saturday PTM-G-6 to G-8 Prep

March 19 Wednesday Grade - 1 to 8 Term - 2 Begins

March 29 Saturday Grade - 1 to 8 Term - 2 Ends

March 30 Sunday Ugadi

March 31 Monday Qutub  - A - Ramzan (Holiday)



Month Date Day Particulars

April 9 Wednesday Result Declaration


